
South Carolina Women’s Basketball  
2012-13 Schedule 

 
 
Sun., Nov. 4 Anderson (Exh.) Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Fri., Nov. 9 Elon Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Mon., Nov. 12 at Louisiana Tech Ruston, La. TBA 
Thu., Nov. 15 Savannah State Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Sun., Nov. 18 Clemson Columbia, S.C. TBA 

U.S. Virgin Islands Paradise Jam 
Thu., Nov. 22 vs. Hampton St. Thomas, U.S.V.I. TBA 
Fri., Nov. 23 vs. Florida Gulf Coast St. Thomas, U.S.V.I. TBA 
Sat., Nov. 24 vs. DePaul St. Thomas, U.S.V.I. TBA 
 
Wed., Nov. 28 Drexel Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Sun., Dec. 2 at Seton Hall South Orange, N.J. TBA 
Sun., Dec. 9 Furman Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Wed., Dec. 19 Stanford Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Fri., Dec. 21 South Carolina State Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Sat., Dec. 29 Western Carolina Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Thu., Jan. 3 Tennessee* Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Sun., Jan. 6 at Mississippi State* Starkville, Miss. TBA 
Thu., Jan. 10 Vanderbilt* Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Sun., Jan. 13 at Georgia* Athens, Ga. TBA 
Thu., Jan. 17 LSU* Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Sun., Jan. 20 at Florida* Gainesville, Fla. TBA 
Thu., Jan. 24 Kentucky* Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Sun., Jan. 27 at Arkansas* Fayetteville, Ark. TBA 
Sun., Feb. 3 Auburn* Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Thu., Feb. 7 at Alabama* Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA 
Sun., Feb. 10 Texas A&M* Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Thu., Feb. 14 at Kentucky* Lexington, Ky. TBA 
Sun., Feb. 17 at Mississippi* Oxford, Miss. TBA 
Sun., Feb. 24 Mississippi State* Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Thu., Feb. 28 at Missouri* Columbia, Mo. TBA 
Sun., Mar. 3 Florida* Columbia, S.C. TBA 

SEC Tournament 
Wed. Mar. 6 First Round Duluth, Ga. TBA 
Thu., Mar. 7 Second Round Duluth, Ga. TBA 
Fri., Mar. 8 Quarterfinals Duluth, Ga. TBA 
Sat., Mar. 9 Semifinals Duluth, Ga. TBA 
Sun., Mar. 10 Final Duluth, Ga. TBA 
 
* indicates SEC game 
All Times Listed as Eastern 


